
Pos 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

8 

100 

48 

133 

71 

49 

9 

2 

7 

47 

45 

14 

28 

124 

15 

33 

24 

3 

5 

Name 

SCHMARANZER Martin 

ZORN Franky 

VÖLK Wolfgang 

PEERS-JONES Richard 

KELLER Roberto (Bob) 

SCHMIDINGER Günter 

HUCK Daniel 

WAKOLBINGER Martin 

WAKOLBINGER Karl 

HINTERSTEININGER Martin 

WAKOLBINGER Anna 

SCHALLERBÖCK Jürgen 

WEINZIERL Kurt 

HARNISCH Florian 

MITTERNDORFER Manfred 

SAMHABER Alexander 

PRIEWASSER Edwin 

VITEK Roman 

LANZ Christian 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

UK 

BRZ 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZ 

AUT 

Team 

Schma-Racing 

FZ 100 Fuchs Silkolene 

Flashback Racing 

Team Terschl Austria 

BMW Club Peuerbach 

Wakolbinger Historic R.T. 

Wakolbinger Historic R.T. 

Wakolbinger Historic R.T. 

Wakolbinger Historic R.T. 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

RT Chiemsee 

M.Hofinger Racing Team 

Inn Racing Team 

Inn Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Yamaha RD 350 

Yamaha TZ 350 

Yamaha TZG 350 

Yamaha BSR 

Honda VFR 400 NC30 

Yamaha RD 350 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Honda CB 400 

Moto Morini 3 1/2 S mod. 

Honda CB 350 

Honda VFR 400 NC30 

Honda NC30 

Honda CB 400 

Honda PC20 

Kawasaki GPZ 500R 

Yamaha RD 500 

Suzuki RG 500 GHN 

Honda VF 500 F 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

5 

4 

1 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

Total Tm 

19:20.752 

19:24.693 

19:31.270 

19:31.439 

19:52.935 

20:30.896 

19:24.042 

20:53.909 

20:53.798 

21:28.451 

20:10.493 

11:02.815 

8:05.678 

3:02.681 

20:12.079 

20:34.551 

20:42.838 

20:28.847 

20:14.290 

Diff 

3.941 

10.518 

10.687 

32.183 

1:10.144 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

22.472 

30.759 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:43.646 

1:42.398 

1:44.096 

1:45.013 

1:47.072 

1:49.347 

1:52.391 

2:01.524 

2:15.898 

2:20.278 

2:26.933 

1:59.306 

1:57.488 

1:47.706 

1:49.780 

1:49.620 

1:58.068 

2:12.325 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.941 

Avg. Speed 

142,195 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.398 

Best Speed 

146,534 

Best Lap by 

100 - ZORN Franky 

Printed: 21.5.2023. 12:00:54 
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9. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2023. 
Gruppe 2 - bis 400 und bis 500 Bj. 1973-1993 

D E - Hauptrennen 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 11:39:22 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

21.5.2023. 11:40 


